Arts

10TH WAVE CHAMBER MUSIC COLLECTIVE
AFTON HISTORICAL SOCIETY PRESS

ALIVE & KICKIN

ART SHANTY PROJECTS

BIG BROTHERS BIG SISTERS OF THE GREATER TC
CANTUS

CIRCUS OF THE STARS - CIRCUS JUVENTAS
COMPAS INC

CONTINENTAL BALLET COMPANY
FILMNORTH

FLYING FOOT FORUM

GREATER TWIN CITIES YOUTH SYMPHONIES
ILLUSION THEATER AND SCHOOL INC

IN THE HEART OF THE BEAST PUPPET & MASK THEATRE

JONES-HARRISON RESIDENCE

JUNGLE THEATER

KATHA DANCE THEATRE

MIDWEST ART CONSERVATION CENTER
MINNEAPOLIS POPS ORCHESTRA ASSOC
MINNESOTA CENTER FOR BOOK ARTS
MINNESOTA FRINGE FESTIVAL
MINNESOTA LANDMARKS INC
NORTHERN CLAY CENTER

ONE VOICE MIXED CHORUS
PENUMBRA THEATRE COMPANY
PLAYWRIGHTS' CENTER INC

Project Imprintz - ZIGGY'S ART BUS
RAGAMALA DANCE COMPANY

RED EYE COLLABORATION

SHE ROCK SHE ROCK

THE FOX & BEGGAR THEATER

ST PAUL BALLET

THE LOFT INC - THE LOFT LITERARY CENTER
THE PARK THEATER COMPANY
THEATRE IN THE ROUND PLAYERS INC
TU DANCE

TWIN CITIES GAY MEN'S CHORUS

TWIN CITIES PUBLIC TELEVISION INC
UPSTREAM ARTS INC

URBAN ROOTS MN

WONDERLUST PRODUCTIONS

ZENON DANCE SCHOOL

$3,000
$2,000
$2,500
$2,500
$2,000
$1,500
$2,500
$2,500
$2,500
$2,000
$2,500
$2,000
$2,000
$2,000
$1,000
$2,500
$2,500
$3,000
$3,000
$3,000
$2,500
$1,000
$2,500
$2,000
$1,000
$1,500
$5,000
$2,000
$2,500
$1,000
$2,500
$2,000
$2,000
$2,750
$3,000
$2,000
$2,000
$1,000
$3,500
$1,000
$2,000
$2,000

Combating Racism,
Prejudice & Exclusivity

180 DEGREES INC

ACHIEVE! TWIN CITIES

AEON

AGATE HOUSING AND SERVICES

ANNEX TEEN CLINIC

ASSOCIATION FOR BLACK ECONOMIC POWER
BAGOSENDAAN

BANYAN COMMUNITY

BATTERED WOMEN'S LEGAL ADVOCACY PRO - STANDPOINT
BOYS & GIRLS CLUBS OF THE TWIN CITIES
BRIDGING INC

CHANGE INC

CHILDRENS LAW CENTER OF MINNESOTA
COUNCIL ON AMERICAN-ISLAMIC RELATIONS MN
ELPIS ENTERPRISES

EMERGE MOTHERS ACADEMY

GIRLS ON THE RUN MINNESOTA

JEREMIAH PROGRAM

JUNIOR ACHIEVEMENT NORTH
MICROGRANTS

MINNESOTA HOMEOWNERSHIP CENTER
MINNESOTA PRIVATE COLLEGE FUND
NEIGHBORHOOD HOUSE

NEXUS COMMUNITY PARTNERS

READY SET SMILE

SAKAN COMMUNITY RESOURCE

SCIENCE MUSEUM OF MINNESOTA
SOUTHERN MINNESOTA REGIONAL LEGAL SERVICES
SPECIAL OLYMPICS MINNESOTA

ST DAVID'S CENTER FOR CHILD & FAMILY DEV
SWEET POTATO COMFORT PIE

THE ARC MINNESOTA

THE LINK

TREEHOUSE INC

TUBMAN

UNITED ARTIST COLLABORATIVE

UNITED THEOLOGICAL SEMINARY OF THE TWIN CITIES
URBAN VENTURES LEADERSHIP FOUNDATION
VOICES FOR RACIAL JUSTICE

WALLIN EDUCATION PARTNERS

YOUTH LEADERSHIP INITIATIVE

YWCA MANKATO

YWCA ST PAUL

$4,500
$2,500
$2,000
$2,000
$2,000
$2,500
$2,000
$4,500
$2,500
$2,500
$2,500
$2,500
$5,000
$4,000
$2,000
$5,000
$2,500
$3,000
$2,500
$3,500
$3,000
$2,000
$2,000
$4,000
$2,500
$2,000
$2,000
$2,000
$1,000
$2,500
$2,500
$2,500
$5,000
$2,000
$2,000
$3,500
$2,500
$2,500
$2,000
$2,000
$2,000
$2,000
$4,000

Chemical Dependency

CHANGING GAITS

MINNESOTA TEEN CHALLENGE

MISSIONS INC PROGRAMS

OUR SAVIOUR’S COMMUNITY SERVICES

PROOF ALLIANCE

THE COMMUNITY OF RECOVERING PEOPLE INC - THE RETREAT
VOLUNTEERS OF AMERICA - MINNESOTA

YOUTH SERVICE BUREAU

Minor Grant

ARRIVE MINISTRIES

CATHOLIC CHARITIES OF THE ARCHDIOCESE MSP
CHURCH OF ST STEPHEN - CENTRO GUADALUPANO
FRASER

FRIENDS & CO

FRIENDS OF THE MISSISSIPPI RIVER

GIRLS DREAM CODE

GREATER MINNEAPOLIS CRISIS NURSERY
LOAVES & FISHES

MINNESOTA MILK BANK FOR BABIES
MINNESOTA ORCHESTRAL ASSOCIATION
OPERATION LIVING HOPE / ONWARD BOUND
RIVERS OF HOPE

THE WORKS MUSEUM

THOMAS IRVINE DODGE NATURE CENTER

TWIN CITIES MEN'S CENTER

VAIL PLACE

WOMEN'S ADVOCATES

Family Interest

FINE ARTS WORK CENTER IN PROVINCETOWN

FRIENDS OF THE HENNEPIN COUNTY LIBRARY

KNUTE NELSON - WALKER METHODIST FOUNDATION
THE BARNES FOUNDATION

WILD RIVERS CONSERVANCY OF THE ST CROIX & NAMEKAGON

$1,000
$2,500
$2,000
$1,000
$2,500
$2,500
$2,500
$2,000

$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000

$15,000
$7,500
$2,000
$2,500
$5,000



